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When Your Fans Are Online
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Post Types Top Posts from Pages You Watch

The success of different post types based on average reach and engagement.
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Cverview Your Fans Your Followers People Reached People Engaged

Promotions
Aggregated demographic data about the people who like your Page based on the age and gender information they

Followers provide in their user profiles. This number is an estimate.
Likes i —

Women
Reach g

B 64% Gy
i lid Your Fans 3% - 2% 0.447%
Page Prewews 1347 12-24 25-24 35-44 45-54 565-84 B5+

) Men —_— D T —

Actions on Page 536%
Posts m 36% =

Your Fans 1304 1%
Events
Videos
Stories
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Overview
Promotions
Followers
Likes

Reach

Page Views
Page Previews
Actions on Page
Posis

Events

Videos

Stories

Feople

Your Fans

Your Followers

People Reached

People Engaged

The number of People Talking About the Page by user age and gender. This number Is an estimate.
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People
Engaged

Men

B 32%
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Overview Daily data is recorded in the Pacific fime zone. 1W 1M 1Q

Ads 'I!I - 'I!I' Start: 41172018 [o°
Eatlomars: ' | End: 11222019 [

2018 2018

Likes

Reach Total Actions on Page

Page Views
Get Directions Clicks Website Clicks Phone Number Clicks Action Button Clicks
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Videos
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Owverview

Ads Nowv 17 Mov 18 MNov 19 Mov 20 Nov 21 Nowv 22
Followers

Likes Feople Who Clicked Wehsite By Age and Gender By Country By City By Device
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Ads

Followers
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Reach

Page Views
Page Previews
Actions on Page

Posts
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Events

+0 last 90 days

Active Posts
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¢
WATCH TIME (MINUTES) f VIEWS

16,744,311 6,974,499

Comparemetric ¥ Monthly ¥~ Show growth ©
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@ Automatically updates every 10 seconds

Last 48 hours

Estimated views: 25,000
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SUBSCRIBERS

892

Compare metric ¥

v

Daily ~

SUBSCRIBERS GAINED
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(| Show growth
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LIKES " DISLIKES
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Compare metric ~ Daily ¥ = [ | Show growth ©
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Traffic source

YouTube advertising
YouTube search
External ¢

Suggested videos
Channel pages
Playlists

Browse features

Other YouTube features
Direct or unknown
Playlist page

End screens

Video cards and annotations

Notifications

Watch time (minutes) €

1,031,752 (66%)
180,019 (12%)
132872 (8.5%)
132,204 (8.5%)

20914 (1.3%)
18821 (1.2%)
18134 (1.2%)
9,662 (0.6%)
9,450 (0.6%)
4,946 (0.3%)
600 (0.0%)
394 (0.0%)

31(0.0%)

Views

864,420 (81%)
55210 (5.2%)
69,867 (6.6%)
11497 (39%)
9817 (0.9%)
6,024 (0.6%)
5,694 (0.5%)
2,798 (0.3%)
6421 (0.6%)
2,038 (0.2%)
86 (0.0%)
196 (0.0%)

15(0.0%)

Average view duration

1M
315
1:54
311
207
3.07
311
32
1:28
2.25
6:58
2:00
2:06

1-13



1317 years

18-24 years

25-34 years

35-44 years

45-04 years

§6-04 years

65+ years
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| Geography
California
Texas
Florida

New York
Georgia
lllinois

North Carolina
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
Michigan
Ohio

Washington

Watch time (minutes) ¢ J

121,418 (15%)

80,625 (10%)
63,354 (7.9%)
57,714 (7.2%)
38,234 (4.8%)
33,679 (4.2%)
28,328 (3.5%)
25,668 (3.2%)
23,982 (3.0%)
22,184 (2.8%)
19,484 (2.4%)

18,792 (2.3%)

Male

73%

70%

72%

72%

66%

73%

66%

70%

73%

72%

71%

70%

Female

27%

30%

28%

28%

34%

27%

34%

30%

27%

28%

29%

30%



Sharing service

Sharing service ¢)

Text Message

Copy to Clipboard

Other

Date

Facebook Messenger

WhatsApp

Gmail
Email
Hangouts
Facebook

Google+

Subscription status

Device type

1-10 of 10

Shares
97 (38%)
59 (23%)
39 (15%)

22 (8.7%)
13 (5.1%)

9 (3.6%)
6 (2.4%)
5 (2.0%)
2 (0.8%)

1(0.4%)



